SPACE SUMMARY
GERMANTOWN CAMPUS
FALL 2021

Acres (Includes 20271 Goldenrod Lane Property)
Owned Buildings

Leased Buildings

Gross Square Feet (GSF)

Net Assignable Square Feet (NASF)

Existing Buildings
Bldg Building Name

Code
BS

BE
G
SA
GN
GS
HT
HS
PK
PG

TS

BASEBALL SHED

BIOSCIENCE EDUCATION CENTER

CHILD CARE CENTER

DR. DERIONNE P. POLLARD STUDENT AFFAIRS AND SCIENCE BUILDING

GREENHOUSE

GROUNDS AND AUTO STORAGE

HIGH TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE CENTER

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES BUILDING

PAUL PECK ACADEMIC AND INNOVATION BUILDING

PHYSICAL EDUCATION BUILDING

TENNIS STORAGE SHED

Projected Buildings

Bldg Building Name

Code
SD

STUDENT SERVICES CENTER

ISSUED DATE: 8/11/2022

228.7

11

0
479,718.00
330,781.00

Built Renovated

1991
2014
2012
1978 2019
2012
1983
1995
1978
1985 2008
1980

1991

Built Renovated

GSF

210.00
139,985.00
5,535.00
65,146.00
4,562.00
7,202.00
75,542.00
75,700.00
68,826.00
36,770.00

240.00

GSF

153,660.00

NASF

170.00
80,543.00
3,565.00
57,575.00
4,390.00
6,977.00
42,251.00
52,233.00
53,537.00
29,339.00

201.00

NASF

83,425.00



